Standard Diploma

English Language Arts

Math

(Minimmum of Secondary Math )

Science
(Minimurn of 7 credits from two separote Science
Foundotion Course ereet)

Social Studies

§ Geography fur Life, S Workd Ovilisations
10 UL Nstary, 5 Gowerroment & Cisnonsivg,

§ Generad Edective )

Financial Literacy
P.E./Health

Fine Arts

CTE

Digital Studies

Electives

Required

4.0
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3.0

3.0

0.5
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1.0
0.5

9.5
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Advanced Diploma

*English Language Arts

Math

(Minimum Secondary Math 1)

Science
(At lcast two credits of lob-bosed sclence
Biclogy, Chemistry, or Physics)

Social Studies

3 Congruphy for Life, S Weorld Crnilizetions
1.0 UL Hutary, § Goversment & Cttaenchip,
S Gemerul Ehective )

Financial Literacy
P.E./Health

Fine Arts

CTE

Digital Studies
World Languages

Grudes 8-12

Electives

Required
Minimum GPA

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

0.5
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
2.0

7.5

28.0
2.0




Honors Diploma

*English Language Arts

Math

[Minimum of Secondary Math 1)

Science

fAt least two credits of lob-based
scence: Biology. Chemisiry. or
Physics)

Social Studies

5 Ceograpdy for Life. 5 World Civilizaions
L@ LS. History, .5 Government & Citizenship,
% GCeneral Flectivw )

Financial Literacy
P.E./Health

Fine Arts

CTE

Digital Studies
World Languages

Grades 8-12

Electives

Required
Minimum GPA

In addition, you must
meet the ACT College
Readiness Benchmark
scores for Honors
Diploma:

English: 18

Reading: 22

Math: 22

Science: 23

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

0.5
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
2.0

7.5

28.0
3.0

For the Advanced and Honors Diplomas,

Senior ELA must be one of the following courses:

ELA 12, ELA 12 H, AP English Language/Composition,
AP English Literature/Composition, ENGL 1010/2010
(Combined with semester of ELA 12 or Humanities
1010/1100), Creative Writing, Humanities 1010/1100
(Combined with a semester of ELA 12 or ENGL 1010).




